CB EXPERIENSE

Circuito Capuava

5 Junho 2021
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ITrack Day Cesar Barros
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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7C 05/06/2021 16:24 .
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
3 2:02.821 +6.771 15:29:17.736
(158) BOY 4 2:01.044 +4.994 15:31:18.780
1 1:47.736 +10.652 15:36:07.302 5 1:58.071 +2.021 15:33:16.851
2 1:38.586 +1.502 15:37:45.888 6 1:56.050 - 15:35:12.901
3 1:37.084 - 15:39:22.972 7 2:00.747 +4.697 15:37:13.648
(159) RODRIGO DIGAO (111) ERIK GUTSCHOW
1 1:56.254 +14.699 15:25:35.572 1 2:03.961 +4.164 15:28:11.670
2 1:41.555 - 15:27:17.127 2 2:01.856 +2.059 15:30:13.526
3 1:57.956 +16.401 15:29:15.083 3 2:01.841 +2.044 15:32:15.367
4 2:07.291 +25.736 15:31:22.374 4 2:02.624 +2.827 15:34:17.991
5 1:59.145 +17.590 15:33:21.519 5 1:59.797 - 15:36:17.788
6 1:51.129 +9.574 15:35:12.648
7 2:01.289 +19.734 15:37:13.937 (116) GABRIEL CHINELATTO
8 1:56.610 +15.055 15:39:10.547 1 2:10.647 +9.611 15:25:05.726
2 2:04.321 +3.285 15:27:10.047
(132) MARCOS FUGISE 3 2:05.895 +4.859 15:29:15.942
1 1:52.315 +8.785 15:25:02.056 4 2:05.916 +4.880 15:31:21.858
2 1:45.618 +2.088 15:26:47.674 5 2:03.379 +2.343 15:33:25.237
3 1:44.446 +0.916 15:28:32.120 6 2:03.027 +1.991 15:35:28.264
4 1:44.302 +0.772 15:30:16.422 7 2:01.036 - 15:37:29.300
5 1:45.891 +2.361 15:32:02.313
6 1:44.213 +0.683 15:33:46.526 (122) JOAO RICARDO RIBAS
7 1:43.530 - 15:35:30.056 1 2:18.693 +16.830 15:25:33.331
2 2:05.682 +3.819 15:27:39.013
(151) RUI BORGES 3 2:04.805 +2.942 15:29:43.818
1 2:07.376 +19.710 15:26:17.599 4 2:02.566 +0.703 15:31:46.384
2 1:52.481 +4.815 15:28:10.080 5 2:01.932 +0.069 15:33:48.316
3 1:53.516 +5.850 15:30:03.596 6 2:01.863 - 15:35:50.179
4 1:49.902 +2.236 15:31:53.498 7 2:02.950 +1.087 15:37:53.129
5 1:48.339 +0.673 15:33:41.837
6 147666 N 15:35:29.503 (138) OTAVIO ANTONIO TRINDADE PEPE
7 1:48.129 +0.463 15:37:17.632 1 2:16.031 +6.154 15:25:39.900
8 1:49.982 +2.316 15:39:07.614 2 2:12.366 +2.489 15:27:52.266
3 2:10.911 +1.034 15:30:03.177
(133) MARCUS VINICIUS PIARULLI SOUZA 4 2:09.877 - 15:32:13.054
1 2:09.551 +21.589 15:25:09.336 5 2:11.711 +1.834 15:34:24.765
2 2:00.080 +12.118 15:27:09.416 6 2:14.351 +4.474 15:36:39.116
3 1:47.962 - 15:28:57.378
4 1:49.806 +1.844 15:30:47.184
5 1:50.621 +2.659 15:32:37.805
6 1:54.756 +6.794 15:34:32.561
(140) PAULO MARIANO BASILIO
1 1:56.441 +8.029 15:25:13.419
2 1:57.179 +8.767 15:27:10.598
3 1:53.502 +5.090 15:29:04.100
4 1:48.927 +0.515 15:30:53.027
5 1:51.316 +2.904 15:32:44.343
6 1:51.720 +3.308 15:34:36.063
7 1:52.288 +3.876 15:36:28.351
8 1:48.895 +0.483 15:38:17.246
9 1:48.412 - 15:40:05.658
(115) FRANK SOUZA DE MORAES
1 1:59.619 +5.934 15:25:11.156
2 1:58.993 +5.308 15:27:10.149
3 1:53.685 - 15:29:03.834
4 1:54.640 +0.955 15:30:58.474
5 1:56.275 +2.590 15:32:54.749
6 1:55.512 +1.827 15:34:50.261
7 1:54.462 +0.777 15:36:44.723
(114) FILIBERTO GALARRAGA
1 2:14.634 +18.584 15:25:12.065
2 2:02.850 +6.800 15:27:14.915

Dif Hora do dia
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